
April 2017Monthly Speed Distribution for
Idaho Transportation Department

Site names:
County:
Funct Class:
Location:

00277
Canyon
U Principal Arterial - Interstate Axle Factor Grp:

Growth Factor Grp:

1
2
3

I-84  920 Ft. W of Ctr 11th Ave N Ext UP EBL

Seasonal Factor Grp:
Daily Factor Grp:
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5.27%

209
1.18%

90
.48%
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3
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3.81%
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.57%
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.62%
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4
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50-55 1,193
1.33%
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1.61%

456
1.03%
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3.24%
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2.9%
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1.31%
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55-60 4,849
5.39%

3,230
7.06%

1,618
3.66%

714
11.56%

1,876
12.58%
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3.42%
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1.11%
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60-65 19,675
21.86%

12,136
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11.44%

5,338
28.71%

65-70 31,108
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31.34%

2,002
32.43%

4,890
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20.91%

10,074
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***Statistics shown are an average for the month rounded to an integer-Due to rounding, lanes or directions may not always
add up.
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